
VEUEC,

rendm Hotel

TABLES OF DISTANCES.
[AGABA FALLS TO BOSTON.—(Via Quebec) by
Lake Ontario and Biver St. Lawrence and

Grand Trunk Bailway.

UIAG. FALI.S TO

touto

jgstou

Bckville

kscott & ()g<leiisbu.

Intreal

Ihmond
sbec ...

rliaiu, (W.Mount.)
rtland

pton

Inter-

me- Total.
diate.

84 84
160 244
48 292
12 304

112 416
72 488
96 684

221 805
91 896
111 1007

BOSTON TO

Portland
Gorhatn,(W.Mou t.)

Quebec
Richmond
Montreal
Prescott ^ Ogdensb.
Brockville
KingRton
Toronto
Niagara i^'alls

Inter-
me-
diate.

Total

in 111
91 202

221 423
96 519
72 591

112 703
12 715
48 763
160 923
84 1007

[AGABA FALLS TO MONTBEAL AND QUE-
JEC—Via Lake Ontario and Biver St. Lawrence.

sIAG. FALLS TO

ronto .

jigstou

hcott _

.

atreal

febec

Inter

-

1

me- TotuL
diate-

,

84 84
160 244
70 314
140 454
180 634

QUEBEC TO

Montreal
Prescott
Kingston
Toronto
Niagara Falls

Inter-

me-
diate.

180
140
70

160
84

Total

180
320
390
660
634

[AGABA FALLS TO SABATOGA SPBINGS-
^ia Lake Ontario and Biver St. Lawrence, North-

ern Bailroads and Lake Champlain.

Mag. palls to

nstou

iensburgii

ise's Point
Ittsburgh

ylington

bnderoga
Utehall

fdyHill
itoga Springs. .

.

Inter-

mc> Total.
diate-

6 6
298 304
118 422
20 442
18 460
40 600
23 523
16 538
10 548

Sandy Hill....

Whitehall ....

Ticonderoga .

Burlington
Plattehurgh...
Rouse's Point
Ogdensburgh.
Lewiston
Niagara Falls

Inter-

me*
diate.

10
15
23
40
18
20
118
298
6

Total

10
26
48
88

106
126
244
542
648


